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C H I C A G O L A N D

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551

www.abtchicagoland.com

(630) 980-6030

$19,721,088.70

Brackets Paid

Optional Side Pots Paid

Hdcp 315/Scratch 300 Pots Paid

ABT CHICAGOLAND @abtchicago

$75.00

Since November 1991

LIBERTY LANES
COMBINATION SINGLES

Clean Pot Paid

Promotions

Practice Squad Entries

$0.00

$0.00

AUGUST 17, 2013

$250.00

Combo Prize Fund
TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

$240.00

$462.00

$0.00

$3,315.00
PRIZE FUND

Optional Sweepers Paid$900.00

71

6

$876.00

Entries $28.00 $1,988.00

$1,110.00

"Bye" Bonus

$6,328.00

T O U R N A M E N T   N O T E S

$432,785.002013

Total Paid Out This Event

T O T A L   P A I D   O U T   B Y   C H I C A G O L A N D   B R A N C H

$30.00

$390.00

Champions Shirts

$7.00

$3,315.00

On Site Entries $5.00

Total Prize Fund

Bonanza Progressive

Bonus Bucks

Added By ABT

Thanks to this today's volunteers: Frank Marack Jr, Gordon Brown, and Dale Warfel.

Congratulations to our raffle winners: Dale Warfel who won an entry into an upcoming event and Tom Variola who won the 

Storm "Pick Your Ball" raffle.
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8 506 Peter Basdeckis $25.00

** Includes $19.50 from Bonus Bucks
* Includes $58 from Bonus Bucks

7 507 Riff Ganze $26.00

6 508 Terry Crafton $27.00

Riff Ganze CHI

Total $7,128
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Harvey Berry

42 $77.00
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Dale Warfel5 +68

T6

Next Event

1

3

2

C L E A N   P O T

Next Event X X XX /

S E M I F I N A L   R E S U L T S
/ X

Avail$1,096

$429

$548

Total $858 Avail $343 300$172 290279 $257Next Event

315300 $219 $438310305 $329

Round 1: Leonard def. Marasovic 245-239; Berry def. Tracy 237-228.

Championship: Leonard def. Berry 271-167.

+78Sun Late Gold Ticket

$548

$720.00

BONANZA

C H A M P I O N
Terrance Leonard Age

BONUS BUCKS

$198.00

FINALS RESULTS

Terrance Leonard 2

$100.00John Tracy 1 228

*******

516 $600.00

2 $300.00

+83

$100.00

268

S C R A T C H   3 0 0   P O T

+62

2391

CHI 26+3

Combo

This Event Harvey Berry (268) $202

$439

Total

+48

2

T3 Tony Marasovic

H A N D I C A P   3 1 5   P O T

P R E P A I D   H I G H   G A M E
Dale Warfel

$100.00

394 $180.00 $195.00

Harvey Berry

F I N A L S   R E S U L T S
TOTAL PRIZEPLACE

$98.00

GMS

P R E P A I D   H I G H   S E R I E S

$1,320.00

FINALIST BASE PRIZESCORE

1

Titles43 2

Steve Terlecki

Combo $50.00790

Sat Early

301

BRANCHPLACE SCORE HDCP SEMIFINALISTSEMIFINALIST BRANCH PLACE

$71.50

$73.5024+5

20

T11
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+69

+85

CHI
+70

CHI
Terrance Leonard
Tony Marasovic

*******

$675.00Harvey Berry

This Event No winners

C U T   S C O R E S
$50.00

T3

This Event Steve Terlecki (304) $260

$3,564Avail $3,564 X X -$1,426 $2,138$713

PRIZE

24

$73.5016+1

$75.00

20+2

HDCP

$76.00

SCOREPRIZE

35

CHI
CHI

CHI

34+4

20

S W E E P E R S
Handicap "Best 2"

$71.50

$70.0023+3CHITerry Crafton+62

8

Seniors

39 Entries @ $12 Entries @ $12 $240.00$468.00 14 $12

$0.00 Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Scratch

$168.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Entries @

Total Prize Fund $468.00 Total Prize Fund $168.00 Total Prize Fund $240.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland

Place Score Name Prize Place Score Name Prize Place Score Name Prize

1 547 Harvey Berry $186.00 1 718 Harvey Berry $94.00 1 681 John Sypniewski $120.00

2 534 Dale Warfel $93.00 2 642 Terry Crafton $47.00 2 657 Tom Variola $60.00

3 525 Steve Terlecki $54.00 3 619 Tony Marasovic $27.00 3 654 Jack Lippert $35.00

4 522 Tony Marasovic $29.00 4 637 Dan Graziano $25.00

5 514 Phillip Thomas $28.00

Terrance is a Shipper for PPG Industries.  He is married to Dionne and they have 5 children.  Terrance has been bowling for 

more than 25 years and bowls league at Streamwood Bowl.  He has a high game of 300 and a high series of 698 to his 

credit. Terrance was throwing a DV8 Hellraiser drilled by Joe Baccagaluppi at Bowlers' Connection inside BZ Roselle.  He 

wanted to thank the ABT, Liberty Lanes, all of the people who stayed for the finals, and his family.  Terrance plans to use his 

winnings for his youngest son Thomas' birthday.


